United States Power Squadron Courses

Michigan

United States Power Squadron offers two Boating Courses: the Squadron Boating Course, and Boat Smart.  The list below provides the location and USPS phone numbers and e-mail addresses for boating courses offered near you.  Chick here (www.usps.org/) for a full description of those courses.  

	Location
	Contact
	E-mail
	Phone

	Roger City
	Charles Mosier
	saklma@sigmaxi.org
	989-595-6725

	Ludington
	Roger Thompson
	prthomp@t-one.net
	231-757-4332

	Harbor Springs
	John Noll
	jbnoll@voyager.net
	231-526-9034

	Alpena
	Michael Harkins
	mharkins@deep.net
	989-356-4645

	Sterling Heights
	James VanScott
	vanscott@voyager.net
	810-268-4029

	Ann Arbor
	Arthur Pinsak
	
	734-973-0441

	Birmingham
	Thomas Geggie
	thgeggie@aol.com
	248-524-9093

	Dearborn
	William Stewart
	wstewar1@ford.com
	734-591-0492

	Westland
	William Stewart
	wstewar1@ford.com
	734-591-0492

	Detroit
	Benjamin Cabbil
	bensail@netscape.net
	313-861-8467

	Flint
	Larry Hadd
	lphadd@ameritech.net
	810-695-1059

	Grand Rapids
	William Veit
	grpowersquadron@yahoo.com
	616-752-8121

	Traverse City
	Dale Wentzloff
	wentzlof@benzie.com
	231-882-7229

	Grosse Ile
	Sally Rulon
	
	734-675-0470

	Grosse Points
	John Sulkowski
	
	810-778-4473

	Jackson
	David Westbrook
	jdavefromjax@webtv.net
	517-787-5290

	Kalamazoo
	Lois Whitmore
	lmw1@net-link.net
	616-345-4521

	Lansing
	Kenneth Johnson
	Kennboat@aol.com
	517-323-7452

	Mount Clemens
	Michael Boyle
	Boylescs@aol.com
	810-294-6072

	Muskegon
	William Tufts
	wtufts@remc4.k12.mi.us
	231-861-2720

	Port Huron
	Robert Mattson
	rrmattson@hotmail.com
	810-984-3298

	Saginaw Bay
	Chistine Pahssen-Noble
	cpahssen@aol.com
	989-686-8565

	South Bend
	Thomas White
	kb9acx@home.com
	219-232-6425

	St Joseph
	James Dansfield
	110343.3243@compuserve.com
	616-429-0947

	Warren
	John Klank Sr.
	
	810-755-2562

	Wyandotte
	James Ratcliff
	garykodak@ad.com
	734-941-6344


